

1. Halbjahr

[bookmark: Text1][bookmark: Text2]Kurs: 	     	Schuljahr: 	     


	Anwärter/in:

[bookmark: Text3]Familienname: 	     
	Stundenplan 
1. Ausbildungsabschnitt
	

Formular verbleibt 
bei der Seminarlehrkraft

	
[bookmark: Text4]Vorname:	     
	
[bookmark: Text12]gültig ab:      
	

	
	Ausbildungsschule
	
	

	Unterschrift:
	Name, Schulort:
	[bookmark: Text5]     
	



	
	Zeit
Beginn	Ende
	Montag
Fach	Klasse
	Dienstag
Fach	Klasse
	Mittwoch
Fach	Klasse
	Donnerstag
Fach	Klasse
	Freitag
Fach	Klasse

	1. 
	[bookmark: Text6][bookmark: Text7]     	     
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     

	2. 
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     

	3. 
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     

	4. 
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     

	5. 
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     

	6. 
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     

	7. 
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     

	8. 
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     

	9. 
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     

	10. 
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     

	11. 
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     

	Su
	[bookmark: Text8][bookmark: Text9]     	     
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     
	     	     



image1.png
Baden-Wirttemberg

SEMINAR FUR AUSBILDUNG UND FORTBILDUNG DER LEHRKRAFTE FREIBURG
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